

Z

C.A.No. 1993-1994 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 9-10
In Civil Appeal No.1993-1994/2003

LAL MOHAN YADAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANJHA DEVI & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Kamlesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue Notice on the interim relief.

In the meantime, it is directed that execution of decree under appeal, insofar as directs delivery of possession, shall remain stayed.

INDU(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER