

C.A.No. 1993-1994 OF 2003  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9-10 in Civil Appeal No.1993-1994/2003

LAL MOHAN YADAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANJHA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for stay )( With Office Report )

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anoop Kumar, Adv.  
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interim order dated 12.9.2003 is confirmed so as to remain in operation during the hearing of this appeal.

Ritu Chawla  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master